
Prices Starting at $399 per month

DAYS
P/WEEK
2 Days
3 Days
4 Days
5 Days

HALF
DAYS
$399
$493
$599
$679

FULL
DAYS
$573
$765
$916
$1,035

1740 W Hammer Lane
Stockton, CA 95209
(209) 957-1919
www.gymstars.com

The mission of GymStars Elite Learning Academy is to provide quality instruction and
care in a safe, clean, and fun environment. Every child will feel welcomed and
supported so they can focus on meeting their full potential and DISCOVER THE FUN
IN LEARNING!

THE DETAILS

Monthly Prices/Registration Not Included

Best
Value

Give Unconditional Respect
Keep the Kids Safe
Clearly Communicate Expectations
Catch Kids Doing Things Right
Discipline with Natural Consequences
Be Enthusiastic
Provide Daily Challenges
Celebrate Daily Successes
Allow for Perpetual Movement
Teach with Creativity & Variety
Model Love, Empathy & Compassion

TEACHING PRINCIPLES


