



# THE DETAILS

The mission of GymStars Elite Learning Academy is to provide quality instruction and care in a safe, clean, and fun environment. Every child will feel welcomed and supported so they can focus on meeting their full potential and **DISCOVER THE FUN IN LEARNING!** 



## Prices Starting at \$399 per month

### **Monthly Prices/Registration Not Included**

5 Davs	\$679	\$1.035
4 Days	\$599	\$916
3 Days	\$493	\$765
2 Days	\$399	\$573
P/WEEK	DAYS	DAYS
DAYS	HÁLF	FULL



1740 W Hammer Lane Stockton, CA 95209 (209) 957-1919 www.gymstars.com

## **TEACHING PRINCIPLES**

- Give Unconditional Respect
- Keep the Kids Safe
- Clearly Communicate Expectations
- Catch Kids Doing Things Right
- Discipline with Natural Consequences
- Be Enthusiastic
- Provide Daily Challenges
- Celebrate Daily Successes
- Allow for Perpetual Movement
- Teach with Creativity & Variety
- Model Love, Empathy & Compassion